Race Date
November 01, 2024

Bib No

2024 CAA Cross Country Championship
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Stony Brook
Team Score (places): 48
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227
228
234
230
229
223
236
226
225
232
221
224

Henry Gartner
Collin Gilstrap
Steven Struk
Michael Hawkes
Ethan Green
Thomas Burfeind
Nick Tardugno
John Fontanez
Neel Chittur
Brian Liebowitz
Paul Abeln

Finn Burke

Team - Northeastern
Team Score (places): 49
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261
268
264
260
265
269
266
263

Benjamin Godish
Tyler Brogan
Kyle Sarney
Ryan Leslie

Nico Boyle

Noah Mooney
Ryan Sarney
Timothy Rank
Ryan Gruczka

Team - William & Mary
Team Score (places): 54
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259
256
254
247
248
249
255
246
251
258
253
250

Hayes Trapp
Carson Rackley
Nate Jennings
Brendan DiStefano
Luke Ellwood
Zack Ericksen
Samuel Pritchard
Henry Anderson
Peyton Golden
Wyatt Townsend
Luke Henkel

Eric Fagan

Men

Men 8K

Class - A Teams

Overall

YEAR Place

SO
SO
SR
JR

FR
SR
SR
JR

SO
FR
FR
SO

SR
SR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SO
FR
SO

FR
FR
SR
SO
JR

SR
SR
FR
SO
FR
JR

FR

(21)

(23)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

1
7
10
15
16
(24)
(28)
More Than
More Than

3

9

11

12

19
(25)
(27)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 25:06.00

17
31
48

(69)

(92)

NN NN

24:44.50
24:48.30
25:02.50
25:19.90
25:34.70
25:50.10
25:53.20
26:06.20
26:17.10
26:38.00
26:52.60
27:28.60

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 25:01.80

18
33
49
(73)
(101)
7
7

24:11.40
24:59.10
25:11.10
25:20.60
25:26.60
25:53.30
25:59.60
26:32.80
26:49.80

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 25:12.80

12
23
35
54
(79)
(106)
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24:42.10
25:09.90
25:14.50
25:15.10
25:42.10
25:55.70
25:58.50
26:15.90
26:19.30
26:35.70
26:48.30
27:52.60

24:44.50

49:32.80
1:14:35.30
1:39:55.20
2:05:29.90
2:31:20.00
2:57:13.20
3:23:19.40
3:49:36.50
4:16:14.50
4:43:07.10
5:10:35.70

24:11.40

49:10.50
1:14:21.60
1:39:42.20
2:05:08.80
2:31:02.10
2:57:01.70
3:23:34.50
3:50:24.30

24:42.10

49:52.00
1:15:06.50
1:40:21.60
2:06:03.70
2:31:59.40
2:57:57.90
3:24:13.80
3:50:33.10
4:17:08.80
4:43:57.10
5:11:49.70

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:03.80
0:18.00
0:35.40
0:50.20
1:05.60
1:08.70
1:21.70
1:32.60
1:53.50
2:08.10
2:44.10

0:00.00
0:47.70
0:59.70
1:09.20
1:15.20
1:41.90
1:48.20
2:21.40
2:38.40

0:00.00
0:27.80
0:32.40
0:33.00
1:00.00
1:13.60
1:16.40
1:33.80
1:37.20
1:53.60
2:06.20
3:10.50

11/01/2024 10:45:50



2024 CAA Cross Country Championship

Race Date
November 01, 2024 Final Team Results
Men
Men 8K
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name YEAR Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Monmouth Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 110 Average Time: 25:49.60
1 207 Declan McDonnell JR 6 6 24:51.60 24:51.60 0:00.00
2 206 Nick Kuenkel FR 18 24 25:37.70 50:29.30 0:46.10
3 212 Tennessee Tremain JR 22 46 25:53.10 1:16:22.40 1:01.50
4 208 Sebastien Reed SR 30 76 26:20.20 1:42:42.60 1:28.60
5 204 Nico Grilli JR 34 110 26:25.20 2:09:07.80 1:33.60
6 201 Niko Ferrante SO (35) (145) 26:43.90 2:35:51.70 1:52.30
7 203 Aidan Gilmore SR (36) (181) 26:46.90 3:02:38.60 1:55.30
8 209 Luke Riley JR More Than 7 26:59.80 3:29:38.40 2:08.20
9 202 Jeremie Garcia SR More Than 7 27:01.40 3:56:39.80 2:09.80
10 200 Tomas Barry FR More Than 7 27:09.90 4:23:49.70 2:18.30
11 211 Joshua Tejada FR More Than 7 27:20.70 4:51:10.40 2:29.10
12 210 Gavin Rossi FR More Than 7 28:30.90 5:19:41.30 3:39.30
Team - Elon Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 127 Average Time: 26:05.50
1 183 Evan Taylor JR 13 13 25:18.10 25:18.10 0:00.00
2 182 Caden Strickland JR 20 33 25:49.10 51:07.20 0:31.00
3 178 Nathan Mars JR 26 59 25:56.50 1:17:03.70 0:38.40
4 174 Jack Kane FR 29 88 26:12.30 1:43:16.00 0:54.20
5 170 Braden Anthes JR 39 127 27:11.50 2:10:27.50 1:53.40
6 171 Joshua Driscoll FR (42) (169) 27:20.10 2:37:47.60 2:02.00
7 173 lan Johnson FR (44) (213) 27:27.40 3:05:15.00 2:09.30
8 179 Tyler Mastrangelo FR More Than 7 27:57.50 3:33:12.50 2:39.40
9 172 Bryan Hampson SO More Than 7 28:05.30 4:01:17.80 2:47.20
10 175 Daniel King SR More Than 7 28:33.20 4:29:51.00 3:15.10
11 180 Colby Robbins JR More Than 7 28:39.10 4:58:30.10 3:21.00
12 176 Michael Koenig JR More Than 7 29:41.60 5:28:11.70 4:23.50
Team - Hofstra Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 167 Average Time: 26:38.50
1 193 Abraham Longosiwa JR 2 2 24:22.20 24:22.20 0:00.00
2 190 Brian Beck JR 32 34 26:21.10 50:43.30 1:58.90
3 196 William Thu SO 33 67 26:24.00 1:17:07.30 2:01.80
4 199 Alex Walsh FR 40 107 27:14.60 1:44:21.90 2:52.40
5 194 John Ortiz FR 60 167 28:50.40 2:13:12.30 4:28.20
Team - Col. of Charleston Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 214 Average Time: 27:18.70
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Race Date

2024 CAA Cross Country Championship

November 01, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Col. of Charleston

Team Score (places): 214

157
160
169
167
166
164
162
168
158
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Benjamin Ashmore
Robert DiMedio
Jackson Reid
Evan Mitchell
Dylan McTigue
Nathan Hallar
Connor Forche
Finn Myatt

Roger Brown

Team - Campbell
Team Score (places): 248

150
148
149
151
153
154
152
156
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Hudson Hayes
Andrew Barrett
Craig Costa

Parker Key

William Sanchez
Spencer Thompson
Elias Morris

Brett Walston

Team - N. Carolina A&T
Team Score (places): 276

220
215
217
218
214
219
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Kylan Willis
Abdiselam Green
Abishek Pradhan
Glenn Stile

Kaleb Conway
Mamadu Tchamo

Team - UNCW
Team Score (places): 286

243
239
238
237
245
241
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Nicholas Potter
Sam Bland
Josh Ashley
Taylor Anthony
Griffin Wald
Owen Marish

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 27:18.70

38
79
122
167
214
(265)
(319)

26:58.10
27:15.80
27:20.20
27:28.30
27:31.00
27:46.10
28:07.60
28:18.30
34:06.10

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 27:48.90

37
83
132
189
248
(310)
(376)

26:50.20
27:28.40
27:32.70
28:23.80
28:49.30
29:10.10
29:29.20
29:51.00

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 28:50.80

31
84
139
207
276
(346)

26:20.30
28:02.10
28:12.80
30:39.50
30:59.20
31:30.30

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 28:33.10

50
102
160
221
286

(353)

Men
Men 8K
Class - A Teams
Overall
YEAR Place
SO 38
SO 41
SR 43
SO 45
SR 47
SO (51)
FR (54)
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR 37
SO 46
FR 49
JR 57
SO 59
SO (62)
FR (66)
FR More Than 7
SR 31
JR 53
FR 55
FR 68
SO 69
JR (70)
SO 50
JR 52
SO 58
JR 61
SO 65
SR (67)
3

27:34.50
27:59.90
28:41.50
29:03.20
29:26.30
30:00.10

26:58.10

54:13.90
1:21:34.10
1:49:02.40
2:16:33.40
2:44:19.50
3:12:27.10
3:40:45.40
4:14:51.50

26:50.20

54:18.60
1:21:51.30
1:50:15.10
2:19:04.40
2:48:14.50
3:17:43.70
3:47:34.70

26:20.30
54:22.40
1:22:35.20
1:53:14.70
2:24:13.90
2:55:44.20

27:34.50
55:34.40
1:24:15.90
1:53:19.10
2:22:45.40
2:52:45.50

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:17.70
0:22.10
0:30.20
0:32.90
0:48.00
1:09.50
1:20.20
7:08.00

0:00.00
0:38.20
0:42.50
1:33.60
1:59.10
2:19.90
2:39.00
3:00.80

0:00.00
1:41.80
1:52.50
4:19.20
4:38.90
5:10.00

0:00.00
0:25.40
1:07.00
1:28.70
1:51.80
2:25.60

11/01/2024 10:45:51



Race Date
November 01, 2024

Bib No

Team - UNCW
Team Score (places): 286

Name

7 244 Robert Wade
8 240 Andrew Herring

Team - Hampton
Team Score (places): 302

185 Mohammed Al-YaFee
186 Nellie Ambriton

184 Ibrahim Abdalla

188 Khalid Hamid

189 Xavier Jemison
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2024 CAA Cross Country Championship
Final Team Results

Men
Men 8K
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
YEAR Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 28:33.10
FR (72) (425) 35:25.70 3:28:11.20 7:51.20
FR More Than 7 37:34.90 4:05:46.10 10:00.40
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 29:37.90
JR 48 48 27:31.80  27:31.80 0:00.00
FR 56 104 28:20.00 55:51.80 0:48.20
FR 63 167 29:13.50 1:25:05.30 1:41.70
SO 64 231 29:16.80 1:54:22.10 1:45.00
SO 71 302 33:47.10 2:28:09.20 6:15.30
4 11/01/2024 10:45:51



